
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

13 

47 

10 

24 

21 

G88 

54 

20 

94 

G98 

G6 

86 

G82 

73 

77 

22 

95 

Name 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Ricardo BERZATI 

Louis WOLFF 

Smilla GÖTTLICH 

Brandon SCHMIDT 

Ruben NIJLAND 

Lars WEIßENSEE 

Luna KÖCKRITZ 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Patrick FADERL 

Julian SCHÖNBERGER 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Fabian Martin BEITSCHEK 

Amy ZMARZLY 

Simon MADLMAIR 

Carolin PETERSON 

Jonas KÖNIG 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Runden 

14 

13 

13 

14 

13 

3 

14 

13 

14 

13 

13 

14 

13 

14 

9 

13 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.723 

1:39.454 

1:39.576 

1:40.045 

1:40.483 

1:40.576 

1:41.110 

1:41.416 

1:41.458 

1:41.844 

1:42.316 

1:42.618 

1:42.977 

1:43.000 

1:44.946 

1:45.273 

1:45.482 

Diff. 

1.731 

1.853 

2.322 

2.760 

2.853 

3.387 

3.693 

3.735 

4.121 

4.593 

4.895 

5.254 

5.277 

7.223 

7.550 

7.759 

Abstand 

1.731 

0.122 

0.469 

0.438 

0.093 

0.534 

0.306 

0.042 

0.386 

0.472 

0.302 

0.359 

0.023 

1.946 

0.327 

0.209 

In Runde 

4 

7 

13 

14 

10 

3 

6 

5 

14 

12 

13 

9 

13 

14 

6 

7 

12 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#88 technical problem - rider retired 
#10 crash - rider ok 
#10 crash - rider re-joined 

Printed: 20.09.2024 18:28:20 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ / ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHUESSLER / GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF / GER 

www.raceresults.de - timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-14520/24, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1765 FIM IMN: 191/101

IDM Hockenheim / GER 
KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 18:05:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

20.09.2024 17:50 


